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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 6 13.05.2000
2 CENKER, Freya FUM AUT 3 26.07.1994
3 DEMBLIN DE VILLE Dr., Marie-Thérèse UFC AUT 13.05.1981
4 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT AUT 26.07.1949
5 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 17 11.12.1996
6 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM, Barbara WAT AUT 7 06.05.1964
7 KRÄNKL, Maria FUM AUT 5 13.04.1996
8 MAREICH Mag., Judith STLFC AUT 14 21.02.1980
9 MAYR, Teresa SUW AUT 13 04.07.1987
10 MILEJ, Iwona WFK AUT 01.01.1980
11 NIEMENKARI, Minna UFC AUT 29 01.01.1974
12 OROVITS, Katharina FGS AUT 16.10.2001
13 PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AFCS AUT 16 07.03.2001
14 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT AUT 11 17.02.1991
15 SCHNEIDER, Selina FGS AUT 29 07.04.2002
16 SOMMER, Johanna FGS AUT 23 12.06.2001
17 STEINBÖCK-KUDLACEK, Petra FGS AUT 10 02.05.1975
18 SUTTON MSc, Lisa SUW AUT 23.04.1974
19 WEISS, Kim SUW AUT 2 08.09.1991
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WEISS, Kim SUW AUT 2
2 CENKER, Freya FUM AUT 3
3 KRÄNKL, Maria FUM AUT 5
4 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 6
5 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM, Barbara WAT AUT 7
6 STEINBÖCK-KUDLACEK, Petra FGS AUT 10
7 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT AUT 11
8 MAYR, Teresa SUW AUT 13
9 MAREICH Mag., Judith STLFC AUT 14
10 PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AFCS AUT 16
11 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 17
12 SOMMER, Johanna FGS AUT 23
13 NIEMENKARI, Minna UFC AUT 29
14 SCHNEIDER, Selina FGS AUT 29
15 SUTTON MSc, Lisa SUW AUT
16 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT AUT
17 MILEJ, Iwona WFK AUT
18 DEMBLIN DE VILLE Dr., Marie-Thérèse UFC AUT
19 OROVITS, Katharina FGS AUT
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Strip 1

14:30

Referee(s):

KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

SOMMER, Johanna FGS / AUT

STEINBÖCK-KUDLACEK, Petra FGS / AUT

WEISS, Kim SUW / AUT

NIEMENKARI, Minna UFC / AUT

SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT / AUT

MILEJ, Iwona WFK / AUT

Strip 2

14:30

Referee(s):

NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

CENKER, Freya FUM / AUT

MAYR, Teresa SUW / AUT

KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM, Barbara WAT / AUT

PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AFCS / AUT

SCHNEIDER, Selina FGS / AUT

DEMBLIN DE VILLE Dr., Marie-Thérèse UFC / AUT

Strip 3

14:30

Referee(s):

KRAVINA, Willy (WFA / AUT)
SOMOSKEOY, Peter (ASC / HUN)

SUTTON MSc, Lisa SUW / AUT

OROVITS, Katharina FGS / AUT

BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS / AUT

JANKOVICH, Romana ASC / AUT

MAREICH Mag., Judith STLFC / AUT

KRÄNKL, Maria FUM / AUT

HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WEISS, Kim SUW AUT 5 1,00 25 1 +24 Advanced
2 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 KRÄNKL, Maria FUM AUT 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
4 CENKER, Freya FUM AUT 4 0,80 24 6 +18 Advanced
5 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM, Barbara WAT AUT 4 0,80 20 8 +12 Advanced
6 STEINBÖCK-KUDLACEK, Petra FGS AUT 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
7 PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AFCS AUT 4 0,80 20 14 +6 Advanced
8 MAREICH Mag., Judith STLFC AUT 4 0,67 20 11 +9 Advanced
9 SOMMER, Johanna FGS AUT 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
10 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT AUT 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
11 MAYR, Teresa SUW AUT 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
12 SUTTON MSc, Lisa SUW AUT 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
13 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Advanced
14 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT AUT 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
15 MILEJ, Iwona WFK AUT 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
16 SCHNEIDER, Selina FGS AUT 1 0,20 10 21 -11 Advanced
17 NIEMENKARI, Minna UFC AUT 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
18 DEMBLIN DE VILLE Dr., Marie-Thérèse UFC AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
19 OROVITS, Katharina FGS AUT 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
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Strip 1

14:30

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitri (WAT / SRB)

WEISS, Kim SUW / AUT

SUTTON MSc, Lisa SUW / AUT

DEMBLIN DE VILLE Dr., Marie-Thérèse UFC / AUT

STEINBÖCK-KUDLACEK, Petra FGS / AUT

PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AFCS / AUT

JANKOVICH, Romana ASC / AUT

Strip 2

14:30

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (ASC / HUN)

KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM, Barbara WAT / AUT

HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT / AUT

MAYR, Teresa SUW / AUT

NIEMENKARI, Minna UFC / AUT

BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS / AUT

MAREICH Mag., Judith STLFC / AUT

Strip 3

14:30

Referee(s):

BRESSLAUER, Tobias (SUW / AUT)

KRÄNKL, Maria FUM / AUT

CENKER, Freya FUM / AUT

SCHNEIDER, Selina FGS / AUT

SOMMER, Johanna FGS / AUT

MILEJ, Iwona WFK / AUT

SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WEISS, Kim SUW AUT 10 1,00 50 3 +47 Advanced
2 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 11 1,00 55 18 +37 Advanced
3 CENKER, Freya FUM AUT 9 0,90 49 9 +40 Advanced
4 KRÄNKL, Maria FUM AUT 9 0,82 48 17 +31 Advanced
5 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM, Barbara WAT AUT 8 0,80 42 17 +25 Advanced
6 PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AFCS AUT 7 0,70 40 29 +11 Advanced
7 MAREICH Mag., Judith STLFC AUT 7 0,64 38 23 +15 Advanced
8 STEINBÖCK-KUDLACEK, Petra FGS AUT 6 0,60 35 32 +3 Advanced
9 SOMMER, Johanna FGS AUT 6 0,60 33 33 0 Advanced
10 SUTTON MSc, Lisa SUW AUT 5 0,45 37 44 -7 Advanced
11 MAYR, Teresa SUW AUT 4 0,40 30 37 -7 Advanced
12 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion WAT AUT 4 0,40 27 38 -11 Advanced
13 JANKOVICH, Romana ASC AUT 4 0,36 30 42 -12 Advanced
14 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith WAT AUT 3 0,27 23 46 -23 Advanced
15 SCHNEIDER, Selina FGS AUT 2 0,20 21 42 -21 Advanced
16 MILEJ, Iwona WFK AUT 1 0,10 14 46 -32 Advanced
17T NIEMENKARI, Minna UFC AUT 0 0,00 12 50 -38 Eliminated
17T DEMBLIN DE VILLE Dr., Marie-Thérèse UFC AUT 0 0,00 12 50 -38 Eliminated
19 OROVITS, Katharina FGS AUT Eliminated
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Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)
Assist: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)
Assist: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

2

Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

3

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitri (SRB)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitri (SRB)

1

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

2

(5) KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM, Barbara

Ref: KUDLACEK, Oliver (AUT)

3

Ref: BRESSLAUER, Tobias (AUT)

4

Ref: TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (AUT)

5

Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

6

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

7

Ref: KRAVINA, Willy (AUT)

8

Table of 16

SUW / AUT

WFK / AUT

FGS / AUT

(8) STEINBÖCK-KUDLACEK, Petra

FGS / AUT

(5) KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM, Barbara

WAT / AUT

(12) SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion
WAT / AUT

ASC / AUT

FUM / AUT

FUM / AUT

WAT / AUT

SUW / AUT

AFCS / AUT

STLFC / AUT

SUW / AUT

FGS / AUT

AFCS / AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WEISS, Kim AUT 08.09.1991
2 BRUGGER, Lilli Maria AUT 13.05.2000
3T CENKER, Freya AUT 26.07.1994
3T KRÄNKL, Maria AUT 13.04.1996
5 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM, Barbara AUT 06.05.1964
6 MAREICH Mag., Judith AUT 21.02.1980
7 SOMMER, Johanna AUT 12.06.2001
8 MAYR, Teresa AUT 04.07.1987
9 PODSTATZKY, Oktavia AUT 07.03.2001
10 STEINBÖCK-KUDLACEK, Petra AUT 02.05.1975
11 SUTTON MSc, Lisa AUT 23.04.1974
12 SCHATZMANN Mag., Marion AUT 17.02.1991
13 JANKOVICH, Romana AUT 11.12.1996
14 HENDRICKS Mag., Judith AUT 26.07.1949
15 SCHNEIDER, Selina AUT 07.04.2002
16 MILEJ, Iwona AUT 01.01.1980
17T NIEMENKARI, Minna AUT 01.01.1974
17T DEMBLIN DE VILLE Dr., Marie-Thérèse AUT 13.05.1981
19 OROVITS, Katharina AUT 16.10.2001
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUGARIN, Dimitri SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRAVINA, Willy AUT OEFV19571121001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUDLACEK, Oliver AUT Ref: 1
KUN, Kolosz HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
NOSEDA, Norbert HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN OEFV19930426002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas AUT OEFV19811018001 Ref: 1


